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J Grade - Timothy Court Shield
DATE/TIME

Round 1

Sat 8 Oct(1:00 PM)

Sat 8 Oct(1:00 PM)

Sat 8 Oct(1:00 PM)

Sat 8 Oct(1:00 PM)

Round 2

Sat 15 Oct(1:00 PM)

Sat 15 Oct(1:00 PM)

Sat 15 Oct(1:00 PM)

Sat 15 Oct(1:00 PM)
Round 3

Sat 22 Oct(1:00 PM)

Sat 22 Oct(1:00 PM)

Sat 22 Oct(1:00 PM)

Sat 22 Oct(1:00 PM)
Round 4

Sat 29 Oct, 5 Nov(1:00 PM)
Sat 29 Oct, 5 Nov(1:00 PM)
Sat 29 Oct, 5 Nov(1:00 PM)
Sat 29 Oct, 5 Nov(1:00 PM)
Round 5

Sat 12 Nov(1:00 PM)

Sat 12 Nov(1:00 PM)

Sat 12 Nov(1:00 PM)

Sat 12 Nov(1:00 PM)
Round 6

Sat 19 Nov(1:00 PM)

Sat 19 Nov(1:00 PM)

Sat 19 Nov(1:00 PM)

Sat 19 Nov(1:00 PM)
Round 7

Sat 26 Nov, 3 Dec(1:00 PM)
Sat 26 Nov, 3 Dec(1:00 PM)
Sat 26 Nov, 3 Dec(1:00 PM)
Sat 26 Nov, 3 Dec(1:00 PM)
Round 8

Sat 10 Dec, 17 Dec(1:00 PM)

Sat 10 Dec, 17 Dec(1:00 PM)
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Sat 10 Dec, 17 Dec(1:00 PM)
Round 9

Sat 7 Jan(1:00 PM)
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Round 10

Sat 14 Jan(1:00 PM)
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Sat 21 Jan(1:00 PM)
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Round 12

Sat 28 Jan, 4 Feb(1:00 PM)
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TBD

TBD

Sat 11 Mar, Sun 12 Mar(1:00 PM) TBD

Fixture Last updated: 28 Oct 16 9:36PM (local time)

MATCH S S (MS)

Progress result entered

© Final result entered, unconfirmed

© Result in dispute

© Final result entered and confirmed

© Official result

Matches in red have been copied from another grade as part of a re-grading process. In this case the match will link to the original grade.
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